8L Astoria Police Department
. | 55530t St

Astoria, OR 97103

(503) 325-4411

www.astoria.gov

Astoria Dispatch Press Log

Printed on February 22, 2026

Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #
02/21/26 00:07 NOISE 11TH STREET ASTORIA APD 803 2026-09778
02/21/26 00:11 TRAFFIC STOP THE ROUNDABOUT  ASTORIA CCSO 509 2026-09780
02/21/26 00:33 CONSENSUAL NORTHWEST RIDGE WARRENTON WPD 107 2026-09781
02/21/26 00:35 OTHER-ALL 12TH STREET ASTORIA APD 803 2026-09783
02/21/26 00:39 NOISE SPRUANCE ROAD ASTORIA APD 815 2026-09784
02/21/26 00:59 DISTURBANCE G ROAD ASTORIA CCSO 509, 504, 508, 525 2026-09787C2026-00486
02/21/26 01:30 DISTURBANCE MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD, CCSO 504, 508, 815, 816, 8032026-09789
02/21/26 01:31 TRAFFIC STOP ASTORIA APD 815 2026-09790
02/21/26 01:37 TRAFFIC STOP HWY 30 CCSO 512 2026-09791
02/21/26 01:58 FOUND PROPERTY  MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD 803 2026-09792A2026-00437
02/21/26 02:08 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 101 WARRENTON CCSO 508 2026-09793
02/21/26 02:37 DISTURBANCE 11TH STREET ASTORIA APD 803, 815 2026-09794
02/21/26 03:24 TRAFFIC STOP 18TH STREET ASTORIA CCSO 509 2026-09796
02/21/26 04:43 SUSPICIOUS ASTORIA APD, CCSO 509, 803, 815 2026-09798
02/21/26 04:58 SUSPICIOUS ASTORIA CCSO 509 2026-09799
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Call Date

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

Call Time

05:19

05:38

05:45

06:00

06:01

06:35

06:43

08:31

08:39

08:48

08:58

09:14

09:17

09:19

09:26

09:38

09:44

09:57

Call Type

CONSENSUAL

SUSPICIOUS

FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST

EMS

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC HAZARD

EMS

EMS

EMS

OTHER-ALL

CONSENSUAL

PROPERTY CRIME

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

US BANK

LOGAN ROAD

SOUTHWEST 14TH

MADISON AVENUE

HWY 101

13TH STREET

30TH STREET

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

YOUNGS RIVER ROAD ASTORIA

BROWNSMEAD HILL

WICKIUP TERRACE

30TH STREET

SOUTHWEST 3RD

HARRISON AVENUE

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

EAST HARBOR

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

Agency

APD

S26

MDX

MDX, §25

CCsO

APD

APD

WPD

S26

S22

8§22

APD

WPD

APD

WPD

WPD

Unit

803

2663, 2652, S26

MDX

2521, S25, MDX

526, 505

813

805

109

2652, S26

2274, 2251, S22

2252, 2221, 822

813

109

805

109

109

CFS # Case #

2026-09802

2026-09803

2026-09804

2026-09805

2026-09806

2026-09807

2026-09808

2026-09811

2026-09812

2026-09813

2026-09814

2026-09816

2026-09817

2026-09819

2026-09820

2026-09823A2026-00438

2026-09824

2026-09825
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Call Date

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

Call Time

10:08

10:08

10:39

10:50

10:54

10:57

11:07

11:13

11:22

11:34

11:51

12:04

12:56

12:58

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:27

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC WORKS /

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

LOST PROPERTY

OTHER-ALL

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

MOTOR VEHICLE

EMS

FOLLOW UP

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

OTHER-ALL

PROHIBITED

Street Name

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

SOUTHEAST MAIN

SW RIDGE RD

SW RIDGE RD

HIGHWAY 26

30TH STREET

OLD MILL TOWN

THE ROUNDABOUT

39TH STREET

EXCHANGE STREET

SOUTHEAST 19TH

SOUTHEAST 19TH

46.171525,

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

SOUTHEAST

DUANE STREET

City

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

WESTPORT

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

WPD

WPD

CCsO

APD

CCsO

WPD

APD

MDX

CCsO

CCSO, WPD

WPD

WPD

CCsO

APD

Unit

109

109

109

517

813, 805

523

111, 109

805

MDX

517

517,111

109

111

505, 526

813

CFS # Case #

2026-09828

2026-09829

2026-09834

2026-09835

2026-09836C2026-00489

2026-09837

2026-09839

2026-09840

2026-09841

2026-09842

2026-09844

2026-09846

2026-09850

2026-09851

2026-09852

2026-09853

2026-09854C2026-00490

2026-09855
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Call Date

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

Call Time

13:33

13:34

13:47

13:55

14:00

14:19

14:22

14:22

14:40

14:50

15:01

15:38

15:39

15:45

15:48

15:50

15:58

16:00

Call Type

MOTOR VEHICLE

MOTOR VEHICLE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AREA CHECK

AREA CHECK

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

DISTURBANCE

INCLUDES NATURAL

ABANDON/JUNK

PROHIBITED

Street Name

WEST MARINE DRIVE

COMMERCIAL

PACIFIC RIDGE LANE

NORTHWEST RIDGE

1ST AVENUE

GEARHART CITY

HALSEY ROAD

5TH STREET

DUANE STREET

DELLMOOR LOOP

LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE

SE Ensign Ln

DUANE STREET

11TH STREET

IRVING AVENUE

14TH STREET

10TH STREET

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

HAMMOND

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

GEARHART

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Warrenton

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

APD

WPD

WPD

CCsO

CCsO

MDX

CCsO

APD

CCSsO

APD

CCSO, WPD

APD

APD

8§25

APD

APD

Unit

813

805

109

109

526, 505

526, 505

MDX

526, 505

805

526, 505

813

523, 111, 526, 505

816, 807

805

2521, S25

805

813

CFS # Case #

2026-09856A2026-00440

2026-09857A2026-00439

2026-09860

2026-09862

2026-09863

2026-09865

2026-09866

2026-09867

2026-09869A2026-00441

2026-09871

2026-09872

2026-09875

2026-09876C2026-00491

2026-09878

2026-09879

2026-09880

2026-09882A2026-00442

2026-09883
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Call Date

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

Call Time

16:07

16:11

16:13

16:23

16:25

16:27

16:28

16:35

16:39

17:26

17:27

17:35

17:42

17:52

18:50

18:52

18:53

18:54

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

LIQUOR VIOLATION

DISTURBANCE

OTHER-ALL

CIVIL

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST TO OTHER

WELFARE CHECK

ASSIST TO OTHER

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

SUBPOENA SERVICE

Street Name

SE Ensign Ln

HIGHWAY 101

9TH STREET

EXCHANGE STREET

SOUTHEAST 19TH

1005 AVENUE |

NORTHWEST 4TH

CEDAR STREET

EAST HARBOR

HWY 26

NORTHWEST

HWY 26

WEST MCCLURE

HIGHWAY 101 NORTH

BIRCH STREET

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

SPRUANCE ROAD

GRAND AVENUE

City

Warrenton

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

GEARHART

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

CCSO

CCSO

APD

APD

CCsO

CCsO

WPD

APD

WPD

S27, WPD

CCsO

8§25

CCSsO

APD

WPD

APD

APD

Unit

526, 505

523

805

813

526, 505

525

111

805

112,109, 111

S27, 2755, 112

508

8§25, 2521

508

816, 807, 803

111

816, 807

816, 807

CFS # Case #

2026-09886

2026-09887

2026-09888

2026-09889A2026-00443

2026-09890C2026-00492

2026-09891

2026-09892

2026-09893

2026-09894W2026-00309

2026-09898

2026-09900W2026-00310

2026-09901

2026-09903

2026-09904

2026-09905

2026-09906

2026-09908

2026-09909
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Call Date

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

Call Time

18:58

19:01

19:10

19:16

19:25

19:26

19:33

19:44

19:59

20:02

20:03

20:10

20:12

20:16

20:25

20:26

20:29

20:31

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

911 HANG UP

PROHIBITED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST TO OTHER

PROPERTY CRIME

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

PROHIBITED

Street Name

16TH STREET

HIGHWAY 101

HIGHWAY 101

SE Ensign Lane

COMMERCIAL

ALTERNATE

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

OLD HIGHWAY 30

COMMERCIAL

WEST MARINE DRIVE

MARINE DRIVE

SOUTHEAST 19TH

MARINE DRIVE

COMMERCIAL

EAST HARBOR

COMMERCIAL

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

MDX

CCsO

WPD

WPD

CCsO

WPD

WPD

WPD

CCSsO

APD

WPD

APD

CCsO

APD

APD

WPD

APD

Unit

112

MDX

525

112

112

512

111

111, 112

111

500

816, 807

112

816, 807

525

816, 807

816, 807

111

816, 807

CFS # Case #

2026-09911

2026-09912

2026-09913C2026-00493

2026-09914

2026-09916

2026-09917

2026-09918

2026-09922

2026-09923

2026-09927

2026-09928

2026-09929

2026-09930

2026-09932

2026-09933A2026-00445

2026-09934

2026-09935

2026-09936A2026-00444
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Call Date

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

02/21/26

Call Time

20:34

21:13

21:34

21:38

21:47

21:50

22:13

22:23

22:25

22:26

22:28

22:31

22:37

22:46

22:58

22:59

23:07

23:09

Call Type

SUSPICIOUS

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING

PARKING

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

CONSENSUAL

PROHIBITED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

HIT & RUN

Street Name

SE Ensign Lane

EXCHANGE STREET

DUANE STREET

12TH STREET

DUANE STREET

HWY 30

WEST MARINE DRIVE

FRANKLIN AVENUE

COMMERCIAL

NORTHWEST PETER

KYLESTER LANE

HWY 101

NORTH HIGHWAY 101

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

11TH STREET

MARINE DRIVE

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

CCsO

APD

APD

APD

CCsO

WPD

WPD

S25

MDX

CCsO

CCSO

WPD

WPD

WPD

APD

Unit

111, 112

509

803

803

803

512

107

107

2521, S25, S25A

MDX

509

512

112

107, 112

107

815, 816, 807

CFS # Case #

2026-09937

2026-09941

2026-09945

2026-09946

2026-09948

2026-09950

2026-09951

2026-09952

2026-09953

2026-09954

2026-09955

2026-09956

2026-09957

2026-09958

2026-09959W2026-00311

2026-09960

2026-09961A2026-00446

2026-09962
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Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #

02/21/26 23:59 Dull WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD, CCSO 815, 508, 512 2026-09964C2026-00495

Total Records: 124
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