



Astoria Police Department

555 30th St
Astoria, OR 97103
(503) 325-4411
www.astoria.gov

Astoria Dispatch Press Log

Printed on February 22, 2026

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/21/26	00:07	NOISE	11TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-09778	
02/21/26	00:11	TRAFFIC STOP	THE ROUNDABOUT	ASTORIA	CCSO	509	2026-09780	
02/21/26	00:33	CONSENSUAL	NORTHWEST RIDGE	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-09781	
02/21/26	00:35	OTHER-ALL	12TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-09783	
02/21/26	00:39	NOISE	SPRUANCE ROAD	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-09784	
02/21/26	00:59	DISTURBANCE	G ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	509, 504, 508, 525	2026-09787C2026-00486	
02/21/26	01:30	DISTURBANCE	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD, CCSO	504, 508, 815, 816, 803	2026-09789	
02/21/26	01:31	TRAFFIC STOP		ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-09790	
02/21/26	01:37	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 30		CCSO	512	2026-09791	
02/21/26	01:58	FOUND PROPERTY	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-09792A2026-00437	
02/21/26	02:08	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	508	2026-09793	
02/21/26	02:37	DISTURBANCE	11TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803, 815	2026-09794	
02/21/26	03:24	TRAFFIC STOP	18TH STREET	ASTORIA	CCSO	509	2026-09796	
02/21/26	04:43	SUSPICIOUS		ASTORIA	APD, CCSO	509, 803, 815	2026-09798	
02/21/26	04:58	SUSPICIOUS		ASTORIA	CCSO	509	2026-09799	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/21/26	05:19	CONSENSUAL	US BANK		APD	803	2026-09802	
02/21/26	05:38			ASTORIA			2026-09803	
02/21/26	05:45	SUSPICIOUS		ASTORIA			2026-09804	
02/21/26	06:00	FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST	LOGAN ROAD	ASTORIA	S26	2663, 2652, S26	2026-09805	
02/21/26	06:01	EMS	SOUTHWEST 14TH	WARRENTON	MDX	MDX	2026-09806	
02/21/26	06:35	EMS	MADISON AVENUE	ASTORIA	MDX, S25	2521, S25, MDX	2026-09807	
02/21/26	06:43	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	526, 505	2026-09808	
02/21/26	08:31	PARKING	13TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-09811	
02/21/26	08:39	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-09812	
02/21/26	08:48	TRAFFIC HAZARD		ASTORIA	WPD	109	2026-09813	
02/21/26	08:58	EMS	YOUNGS RIVER ROAD	ASTORIA	S26	2652, S26	2026-09814	
02/21/26	09:14	EMS	BROWNSMEAD HILL	ASTORIA	S22	2274, 2251, S22	2026-09816	
02/21/26	09:17	EMS	WICKIUP TERRACE	ASTORIA	S22	2252, 2221, S22	2026-09817	
02/21/26	09:19	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-09819	
02/21/26	09:26	CONSENSUAL	SOUTHWEST 3RD	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-09820	
02/21/26	09:38	PROPERTY CRIME	HARRISON AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-09823A2026-00438	
02/21/26	09:44	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST MARLIN	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-09824	
02/21/26	09:57	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-09825	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/21/26	10:08	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-09828	
02/21/26	10:08	PUBLIC WORKS /	SOUTHEAST MAIN	WARRENTON			2026-09829	
02/21/26	10:39	TRAFFIC STOP	SW RIDGE RD	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-09834	
02/21/26	10:50	TRAFFIC STOP	SW RIDGE RD	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-09835	
02/21/26	10:54	LOST PROPERTY	HIGHWAY 26	SEASIDE	CCSO	517	2026-09836C2026-00489	
02/21/26	10:57	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813, 805	2026-09837	
02/21/26	11:07	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	OLD MILL TOWN	WESTPORT	CCSO	523	2026-09839	
02/21/26	11:13	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	THE ROUNDABOUT	ASTORIA	WPD	111, 109	2026-09840	
02/21/26	11:22	MOTOR VEHICLE	39TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-09841	
02/21/26	11:34	EMS	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-09842	
02/21/26	11:51	FOLLOW UP	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	517	2026-09844	
02/21/26	12:04						2026-09846	
02/21/26	12:56	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO, WPD	517, 111	2026-09850	
02/21/26	12:58	911 HANG UP	46.171525,				2026-09851	
02/21/26	13:12	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-09852	
02/21/26	13:13	CONSENSUAL	SOUTHEAST	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-09853	
02/21/26	13:14	OTHER-ALL			CCSO	505, 526	2026-09854C2026-00490	
02/21/26	13:27	PROHIBITED	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-09855	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/21/26	13:33	MOTOR VEHICLE	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-09856A	2026-00440
02/21/26	13:34	MOTOR VEHICLE	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-09857A	2026-00439
02/21/26	13:47	TRAFFIC STOP	PACIFIC RIDGE LANE	HAMMOND	WPD	109	2026-09860	
02/21/26	13:55	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTHWEST RIDGE	HAMMOND	WPD	109	2026-09862	
02/21/26	14:00	AREA CHECK	1ST AVENUE	SEASIDE	CCSO	526, 505	2026-09863	
02/21/26	14:19	AREA CHECK	GEARHART CITY		CCSO	526, 505	2026-09865	
02/21/26	14:22	EMS	HALSEY ROAD	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-09866	
02/21/26	14:22	TRAFFIC STOP	5TH STREET	GEARHART	CCSO	526, 505	2026-09867	
02/21/26	14:40	PARKING	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-09869A	2026-00441
02/21/26	14:50	ATTEMPT TO LOCATE	DELLMOOR LOOP	WARRENTON	CCSO	526, 505	2026-09871	
02/21/26	15:01			ASTORIA			2026-09872	
02/21/26	15:38	WELFARE CHECK	LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-09875	
02/21/26	15:39	TRAFFIC STOP	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	CCSO, WPD	523, 111, 526, 505	2026-09876C	2026-00491
02/21/26	15:45	OTHER-ALL	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	816, 807	2026-09878	
02/21/26	15:48	DISTURBANCE	11TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-09879	
02/21/26	15:50	INCLUDES NATURAL	IRVING AVENUE	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-09880	
02/21/26	15:58	ABANDON/JUNK	14TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-09882A	2026-00442
02/21/26	16:00	PROHIBITED	10TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-09883	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/21/26	16:07	TRAFFIC STOP	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	CCSO	526, 505	2026-09886	
02/21/26	16:11	CONSENSUAL	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	523	2026-09887	
02/21/26	16:13	LIQUOR VIOLATION	9TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-09888	
02/21/26	16:23	DISTURBANCE	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-09889A	2026-00443
02/21/26	16:25	OTHER-ALL	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	526, 505	2026-09890C	2026-00492
02/21/26	16:27	CIVIL	1005 AVENUE I	SEASIDE	CCSO	525	2026-09891	
02/21/26	16:28	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTHWEST 4TH	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-09892	
02/21/26	16:35	WELFARE CHECK	CEDAR STREET	ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-09893	
02/21/26	16:39	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	112, 109, 111	2026-09894W	2026-00309
02/21/26	17:26	ASSIST TO OTHER	HWY 26				2026-09898	
02/21/26	17:27	WELFARE CHECK	NORTHWEST	WARRENTON	S27, WPD	S27, 2755, 112	2026-09900W	2026-00310
02/21/26	17:35	ASSIST TO OTHER	HWY 26		CCSO	508	2026-09901	
02/21/26	17:42	EMS	WEST MCCLURE	ASTORIA	S25	S25, 2521	2026-09903	
02/21/26	17:52	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101 NORTH	GEARHART	CCSO	508	2026-09904	
02/21/26	18:50	SUSPICIOUS	BIRCH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	816, 807, 803	2026-09905	
02/21/26	18:52	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-09906	
02/21/26	18:53	OTHER-ALL	SPRUANCE ROAD	ASTORIA	APD	816, 807	2026-09908	
02/21/26	18:54	SUBPOENA SERVICE	GRAND AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	816, 807	2026-09909	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/21/26	18:58	TRAFFIC STOP		WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-09911	
02/21/26	19:01	EMS	16TH STREET	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-09912	
02/21/26	19:10	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	525	2026-09913C2026-00493	
02/21/26	19:16	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-09914	
02/21/26	19:25	TRAFFIC STOP	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-09916	
02/21/26	19:26	TRAFFIC STOP	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-09917	
02/21/26	19:33	TRAFFIC STOP	ALTERNATE	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-09918	
02/21/26	19:44	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	WPD	111, 112	2026-09922	
02/21/26	19:59	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST MARLIN	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-09923	
02/21/26	20:02	911 HANG UP	OLD HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	500	2026-09927	
02/21/26	20:03	PROHIBITED	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	816, 807	2026-09928	
02/21/26	20:10	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	WPD	112	2026-09929	
02/21/26	20:12	TRAFFIC STOP	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	816, 807	2026-09930	
02/21/26	20:16	ASSIST TO OTHER	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	525	2026-09932	
02/21/26	20:25	PROPERTY CRIME	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	816, 807	2026-09933A2026-00445	
02/21/26	20:26	OTHER-ALL	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	816, 807	2026-09934	
02/21/26	20:29	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-09935	
02/21/26	20:31	PROHIBITED	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	816, 807	2026-09936A2026-00444	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/21/26	20:34	SUSPICIOUS	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	WPD	111, 112	2026-09937	
02/21/26	21:13	TRAFFIC STOP	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	CCSO	509	2026-09941	
02/21/26	21:34	PARKING	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-09945	
02/21/26	21:38	PARKING	12TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-09946	
02/21/26	21:47	CONSENSUAL	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-09948	
02/21/26	21:50	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-09950	
02/21/26	22:13	CONSENSUAL			WPD	107	2026-09951	
02/21/26	22:23	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	WPD	107	2026-09952	
02/21/26	22:25		FRANKLIN AVENUE	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25, S25A	2026-09953	
02/21/26	22:26	EMS	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-09954	
02/21/26	22:28						2026-09955	
02/21/26	22:31	CONSENSUAL	NORTHWEST PETER	HAMMOND	CCSO	509	2026-09956	
02/21/26	22:37	PROHIBITED	KYLESTER LANE	ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-09957	
02/21/26	22:46	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-09958	
02/21/26	22:58	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	107, 112	2026-09959W2026-00311	
02/21/26	22:59	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-09960	
02/21/26	23:07	TRAFFIC STOP	11TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	815, 816, 807	2026-09961A2026-00446	
02/21/26	23:09	HIT & RUN	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA			2026-09962	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/21/26	23:59	DUII	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD, CCSO	815, 508, 512	2026-09964C	2026-00495

Total Records: 124